Features
Up to 144 fibers·
LSZH Materials·
Suitable for laying in tray or pulling through duct·
Excellent optical performance with low loss G652.D fibers·
A dry cable design - easy to prepare and identify fibers·
Dielectric unarmoured design·
UV stabilised materials·

Dia
mete
r Ø
 [m
m]
Weig
ht
[kg
/km
]
LSZH 6F G652D TIA
OSA-FSM-006ZLT Black 6 1x6 (5 fillers) 200 2000 1000 1000 5 ±180, 2m, 5
cycles
10.0 ±0.5 100
LSZH 12F G652D TIA
OSA-FSM-012ZLT Black 12 1x12 (5
fillers)
200 2000 1000 1000 10 ±180, 2m, 5
cycles
10.0 ±0.5 100
LSZH 24F G652D TIA
OSA-FSM-024ZLT Black 24 2x12 (4
fillers)
200 2000 1000 1000 10 ±180, 2m, 5
cycles
10.0 ±0.5 100
LSZH 48F G652D TIA
OSA-FSM-048ZLT Black 48 4x12 (2
fillers)
200 2000 1000 1000 10 ±180, 2m, 5
cycles
10.0 ±0.5 100
LSZH 72F G652D TIA
OSA-FSM-072ZLT Black 72 6x12 200 2000 1000 1000 10 ±180, 2m, 5
cycles
10.0 ±0.5 100
LSZH 96F G652D TIA
OSA-FSM-096ZLT Black 96 8x12 230 2000 1000 1000 10 ±180, 2m, 5
cycles
11.4 ±0.5 130
LSZH 144F G652D TIA
OSA-FSM-144ZLT Black 144 12x12 280 2000 1000 1000 10 ±180, 2m, 5
cycles
14.0 ±0.5 190
LSZH Single Jacket Loose Tube Cable
28701-OSA-FSM-(6-144)ZLT      2024-03-14 12:17:59 AM      www.hexatronic.com     ©2024 Hexatronic Group 4 / 4